
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

09/ 

2018

1ère 

Phase 

2018/2019

2ème Phase 

2018/2019
ECART

BERTRAND Jérome Capitaine equipe 36316083 V1 6 623 668 45

ROUX Philippe 6312414 V2 9 937 968 31

ROBERT Clara 6316533 B1 5 541 558 17

LOPEZ Benoit 638126 S 6 698 714 16

LAGARDE Kilian 6316826 M2 5 500 515 15

ROBERT Jerome 6313245 V1 5 500 511 11

BENOIT Damien 6316935 M2 5 500 500 0

BONATON-DUPONT Jean-Philippe 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHAPEL Pierre licence promo 6316936 S 5 500 500 0

CRAPPIER Lorris 6314772 J1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS Christelle 6316006 V1 5 500 500 0

DE MATOS Tiago 6316005 M1 5 500 500 0

DURAND Sylvain 6316835 M2 5 500 500 0

FERNANDEZ Oscar licence promo 6316584 B2 5 500 500 0

LEURIDAN Yohan 6316890 M1 5 500 500 0

MEGNEAUD Maël 6316583 C1 5 500 500 0

JANIN Anthony 6312533 S 5 576 567 -9

BERTRAND Logan 6315822 C1 5 511 500 -11

DE MATOS Florian 6315670 C1 5 568 556 -12

PAREL Frederic Capitaine equipe 2638076 V2 9 901 886 -15

PERSIL Jean-Luc 6310604 V2 5 559 538 -21

LOPEZ Luis 635158 V3 5 548 526 -22

POUZON Florian Capitaine equipe 1637369 V1 11 1131 1097 -34

DESSEUX Jean-Michel 6310895 V2 11 1136 1101 -35

LOPEZ Gregory 635156 S 11 1125 1090 -35

JANIN Loic 6311927 S 7 733 693 -40

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1293 1253 -40

VERNET Jean 637638 V3 7 794 746 -48

SOULALIOUX Hervé 6311420 V2 8 856 780 -76

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 -263

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

01/ 

2019

2ème 

Phase 

2018/2019

10/06/2019 ECART

BERTRAND Jérome Capitaine equipe 36316083 V1 6 668 753 85

DE MATOS Florian 6315670 C1 5 556 612 56

DE MATOS Christelle 6316006 V1 5 500 525 25

ROBERT Jerome 6313245 V1 5 511 535 24

JANIN Anthony 6312533 S 5 567 588 21

VERNET Jean 637638 V3 7 746 767 21

BERTRAND Logan 6315822 C1 5 500 515 15

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1253 1265 12

PAREL Frederic Capitaine equipe 2638076 V2 8 886 895 9

LOPEZ Gregory 635156 S 10 1090 1098 8

ROBERT Clara 6316533 B1 5 558 566 8

CRAPPIER Lorris 6314772 J1 5 500 503 3

DURAND Sylvain 6316835 M2 5 500 503 3

LEURIDAN Yohan 6316890 M1 5 500 503 3

BONATON-DUPONT Jean-Philippe 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHAPEL Pierre licence promo 6316936 S 5 500 500 0

FERNANDEZ Oscar licence promo 6316584 B2 5 500 500 0

SOULALIOUX Hervé 6311420 V2 7 780 779 -1

BENOIT Damien 6316935 M2 5 500 498 -2

LOPEZ Luis 635158 V3 5 526 524 -2

POUZON Florian Capitaine equipe 1637369 V1 10 1097 1094 -3

DE MATOS Tiago 6316005 M1 5 500 494 -6

PERSIL Jean-Luc 6310604 V2 5 538 531 -7

LOPEZ Benoit 638126 S 7 714 704 -10

MEGNEAUD Maël 6316583 C1 5 500 490 -10

JANIN Loic 6311927 S 6 693 676 -17

ROUX Philippe 6312414 V2 9 968 943 -25

LAGARDE Kilian 6316826 M2 5 515 488 -27

DESSEUX Jean-Michel 6310895 V2 11 1101 1073 -28

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 155

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2018-2019

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PROVISOIRE PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

09/ 

2018

1ère 

Phase 

2018/2019

10/06/2019 ECART

BERTRAND Jérome Capitaine equipe 36316083 V1 6 623 753 130

DE MATOS Florian 6315670 C1 5 568 612 44

ROBERT Jerome 6313245 V1 5 500 535 35

DE MATOS Christelle 6316006 V1 5 500 525 25

ROBERT Clara 6316533 B1 5 541 566 25

JANIN Anthony 6312533 S 5 576 588 12

LOPEZ Benoit 638126 S 6 698 704 6

ROUX Philippe 6312414 V2 9 937 943 6

BERTRAND Logan 6315822 C1 5 511 515 4

CRAPPIER Lorris 6314772 J1 5 500 503 3

DURAND Sylvain 6316835 M2 5 500 503 3

LEURIDAN Yohan 6316890 M1 5 500 503 3

BONATON-DUPONT Jean-Philippe 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHAPEL Pierre licence promo 6316936 S 5 500 500 0

FERNANDEZ Oscar licence promo 6316584 B2 5 500 500 0

BENOIT Damien 6316935 M2 5 500 498 -2

DE MATOS Tiago 6316005 M1 5 500 494 -6

PAREL Frederic Capitaine equipe 2638076 V2 9 901 895 -6

MEGNEAUD Maël 6316583 C1 5 500 490 -10

LAGARDE Kilian 6316826 M2 5 500 488 -12

LOPEZ Luis 635158 V3 5 548 524 -24

LOPEZ Gregory 635156 S 11 1125 1098 -27

VERNET Jean 637638 V3 7 794 767 -27

PERSIL Jean-Luc 6310604 V2 5 559 531 -28

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1293 1265 -28

POUZON Florian Capitaine equipe 1637369 V1 11 1131 1094 -37

JANIN Loic 6311927 S 7 733 676 -57

DESSEUX Jean-Michel 6310895 V2 11 1136 1073 -63

SOULALIOUX Hervé 6311420 V2 8 856 779 -77

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 -108

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT

CL 

09/ 

2018

1ère 

Phase 

2018/2019

10/06/2019 ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 S 12 1293 1265 -28

LOPEZ Gregory 635156 S 11 1125 1098 -27

POUZON Florian Capitaine equipe 1637369 V1 11 1131 1094 -37

DESSEUX Jean-Michel 6310895 V2 11 1136 1073 -63

ROUX Philippe 6312414 V2 9 937 943 6

PAREL Frederic Capitaine equipe 2638076 V2 9 901 895 -6

SOULALIOUX Hervé 6311420 V2 8 856 779 -77

VERNET Jean 637638 V3 7 794 767 -27

BERTRAND Jérome Capitaine equipe 36316083 V1 6 623 753 130

LOPEZ Benoit 638126 S 6 698 704 6

JANIN Loic 6311927 S 7 733 676 -57

DE MATOS Florian 6315670 C1 5 568 612 44

JANIN Anthony 6312533 S 5 576 588 12

ROBERT Clara 6316533 B1 5 541 566 25

ROBERT Jerome 6313245 V1 5 500 535 35

PERSIL Jean-Luc 6310604 V2 5 559 531 -28

DE MATOS Christelle 6316006 V1 5 500 525 25

LOPEZ Luis 635158 V3 5 548 524 -24

BERTRAND Logan 6315822 C1 5 511 515 4

CRAPPIER Lorris 6314772 J1 5 500 503 3

DURAND Sylvain 6316835 M2 5 500 503 3

LEURIDAN Yohan 6316890 M1 5 500 503 3

BONATON-DUPONT Jean-Philippe 6316347 V1 5 500 500 0

CHAPEL Pierre licence promo 6316936 S 5 500 500 0

FERNANDEZ Oscar licence promo 6316584 B2 5 500 500 0

BENOIT Damien 6316935 M2 5 500 498 -2

DE MATOS Tiago 6316005 M1 5 500 494 -6

MEGNEAUD Maël 6316583 C1 5 500 490 -10

LAGARDE Kilian 6316826 M2 5 500 488 -12

BILAN CLUB -108

HIERARCHIE DE FIN DE SAISON 2018-2019

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2018-2019

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PROVISOIRE


